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NI

Lynne

Melk

Kg melk

Kg protein

Kg fett
Proteinprosent
Fettprosent
Hastighet

Lynne

Fruktbarhet dotre
Andre sykdommer
Bein

Hasevinkel
Beinstilling bak
Kodeledd

Jur

Jurdybde
Speneplassering foran
Speneplassering bak
Jurbalanse

Jurfeste framme
Jurfeste bak - bredde
Jurfeste bak - hgyde
Midtband/jurbotn
Spenelengde
Spenetykkelse
Kalvingsvansker far til kalv
Kryssretning
Krysshoyde
Kroppsdybde

geno

Farge
Svart

81
97
88
80
87
85
88
109
121
94
86
17
93
87
77
81
107
95
95
89
86
80
100
97
102
92
96
76
102

Hornstatus

Homet

Rett
Kuhasa

Mijuk

Dyp
Vidstilt
Tettstilt
Framtung
Darlig
Snalt
Lavt
Darlig
Kort

Tynn

Vipp
Lav

Grunn

Oppdretter

60

70
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Far

06622 Brabant Star Patron Et

110 120

Morfar
1858047 Exels S-W-D Eagle

130 140

Kroket
Korrekt

Steil

Grunn
Tettstilt
Vidstilt

Baktung
Godt
Bredt
Hoyt
Godt
Lang
Tykk

Hellende
Hoy

Dyp
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